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207
210
211
212
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215
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217
220
221
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223
224
225
226
227
230
231
233
234
235
236

Beech Tree View
Rueberry House

Saint Cuthberts House

Newton House
Mains Farm House
Chilton House
Rosemire

Cherry Trees
Bramble Cottage
Harvest Cottage
The Old Post Office
Heatherbank
Field View
Holmelea
Wisteria House
Sherbrooke
Wilsford
Sagefield
Keystone Garth
Stockton House
Neunn Croft

No.1 Mains Lane
The Bungalow
Highfield House
Lane Farm

The Owl House
Mains Cottage
The Jungle
Clifton House
The Corner House
Redmayne
Orchard Cottage
Geneva Willows
Park Farm Cottage
Parkfields
Omega

Park Farm

Manor House Farm
Serena Lodge
Byland House
Belle Vue

Acer House

Carr View
Lonicera

Raygarth

Garth End

Peep O Day
Southfield

Green Acre
Rosewell Cottage

237
238
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
270
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274

267-274

Seaton Ross (South)

Map data © OpenStreetMap contributors

— available for copying and printing without charge
V2 - updated January 2021 — houses grouped by road names
download from www.seatonross.org.uk/maps/

Heathfield House
The Meadows
Compton

Owlet Hideaway
The Black Horse Inn
Yew Tree House
Damson Cottage
Granary Cottage
Nursery Bungalow
Stoneybridge
Inglenook

The Old Farmhouse
Willow House
Hazeldene
Ellerwood
Towgarth

Lyndale Lodge
Malham House
Rose Farm House
Romney House
Bradford House
Southdown Lodge
Clydesdale

Rose Farm Bungalow

Rose Farm
Willow Farm
Green Farm
Seaton Old Hall
St Helens Farm
Ings Farm
Grange Farm
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South End
Acer House
Beech Tree View
Belle Vue

F — Playing Field
G- The Black Horse |
H- Owlet Hideaway

nn

The Black Horse Inn
Bradford House
Bramble Cottage
Byland House
Carr View

Cherry Trees
Chilton House
Clifton House
Clydesdale
Compton

The Corner House
Damson Cottage
Ellerwood

Field View

Garth End
Geneva Willows
Granary Cottage
Green Acre
Harvest Cottage
Hazeldene
Heatherbank
Heathfield House
Holmelea
Inglenook

225
173
224
242
262
184
223
226
183
181
210
264
240
211
244
254
190
231
214
245
235
185
253
187
237
191
250

South End cont...
Keystone Garth
Lonicera

Lyndale Lodge
Mains Farm House
Malham House
Manor House Farm
The Meadows
Neunn Croft
Newton House
Nursery Bungalow
The Old Farmhouse
The Old Post Office
Omega

Orchard Cottage
Owlet Hideaway
Park Farm

Park Farm Cottage
Parkfields

Peep O Day
Raygarth
Redmayne
Romney House
Rose Farm

Rose Farm Bungalow
Rose Farm House
Rosemire

Rosewell Cottage

Rueberry House
Sagefield

Saint Cuthberts House

Serena Lodge
Sherbrooke
Southdown Lodge
Southfield
Stockton House
Stoneybridge
Towgarth
Willow House
Wilsford
Wisteria House
Yew Tree House

Mains Lane
The Bungalow
Highfield House
The Jungle

Lane Farm
Mains Cottage
1 Mains Lane
The Owl House

Southfield Lane
Grange Farm
Green Farm

Ings Farm

Seaton Old Hall
St Helens Farm
Willow Farm

196
227
256
180
257
221
238
200
176
246
251
186
217
213
241
220
215
216
233
230
212
261
266
265
260
182
236

174
195
175
222
193
263
234
197
247
255
252
194
192
243

202
203
207
204
206
201
205

274
270
273
271
272
267



